
Ripon College (1-13) -vs- UW-Oshkosh (7-6-3)
10/25/2006 at Oshkosh, Wis. (J.J. Keller Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/25/2006
Attendance: 95
Stadium: J.J. Keller Field
Officials: Referee, Eric Bertun   Asst. Referee, Ed Specht   Scott
Roh   Scorer, Shannon Eggers   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Ripon College 0 0 0
UW-Oshkosh 3 6 9

Ripon College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Dave Freisleben 0 0 0 0 0
2 Curt Schrank 0 0 0 0 0
5 Pat Kerstein 0 0 0 0 0
9 Jon Gunty 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jared Brown 1 0 0 0 0
14 Andrew McKee 0 0 0 0 0
15 Demba Camara 0 0 0 0 0
16 Roger Gardea 4 0 0 0 0
17 Kris Hanson 2 0 0 0 0
18 Chris Quillman 0 0 0 0 0
20 David Poser 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 Shane Leverenz 0 0 0 0 0
8 Alex Marach 0 0 0 0 0
10 Weston Radford 0 0 0 0 0
22 Theo Rehbach 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 0 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Dave Freisleben 90:00 9 6

Totals 9 6

UW-Oshkosh 9

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 Will Howell 1 0 0 1 0
3 Andy Kohel 1 0 0 0 0
5 Ryan Compty 2 0 0 1 0
7 Paul Beach 1 0 1 0 0
8 Thomas Wolf 0 0 0 1 0
9 Clayton Ransom 5 0 1 1 0
13 Shaun Gallagher 6 0 1 2 0
16 Kiel Zillmer 1 0 0 0 0
17 Alex Minten 1 0 0 0 0

GK 22 Derek Christiansen 0 0 0 0 0
23 Andy Domer 2 0 1 2 0

Substitutes
4 Brandon Joachim 1 0 0 0 0
6 Alex Lanser 1 0 1 0 0
10 Adam Grant 2 0 0 1 0
12 Dan Hess 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jason Fisher 0 0 0 2 0
18 Andy Wuebben 3 0 2 0 0
19 Mason Eddy 1 0 0 3 0
20 Bill Doyle 1 0 0 0 0
21 Jeff Pernitz 0 0 0 0 0
24 Brian Miller 1 0 1 0 0
25 Andrew Avergonzado 1 0 1 0 0

Totals 31 0 9 14 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
12 Dan Hess 45:00 0 3
22 Derek Christiansen 45:00 0 1

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Ripon College 2 5 7
UW-Oshkosh 11 20 31

Saves By Period
Ripon College 2 5 -9
UW-Oshkosh 1 3 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Ripon College 1 1 2
UW-Oshkosh 4 5 9

Fouls By Period
Ripon College 4 5 9
UW-Oshkosh 11 12 23

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
2:32 UWO Andy Domer Shaun Gallagher , Thomas Wolf
30:30 UWO Brian Miller Andy Domer , Ryan Compty
39:00 UWO Alex Lanser Andy Domer
52:17 UWO Andy Wuebben Adam Grant , Will Howell
75:10 UWO Shaun Gallagher
77:13 UWO Paul Beach Shaun Gallagher , Clayton Ransom
78:03 UWO Clayton Ransom Jason Fisher , Mason Eddy



87:26 UWO Andy Wuebben Jason Fisher , Mason Eddy
88:25 UWO Andrew Avergonzado Mason Eddy

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.
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